PT375 Flush
Diaphragm High
Pressure Transducer
Ideal For Slurries And Viscous
Description
The Dynisco PT375 pressure transmitter is designed for applications
requiring zero volume pressure port, fast response time, and
stringent cleanability standards.  The metal-t0-metal high pressure

1000 - 10,000 psi: 50 ft./lb.
15,000 - 30,000 psi: 100 ft./lb.
Ordering Guide for PT375 Pressure Transducer
Connector Wiring
PT375 X XX
Pressure Range (psi)
1M    = 0 - 1,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Electrical Termination
1 = Bendix PT1H - 10 - 6P 6 - pin connector
Pin
A    = Signal+
B    = Signal-
C    = Excitation+
D    = Excitation-
E, F = Int. Shunt Cal.
Mating connector PN/711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold
separately. For additional options please consult factory.
Ideal For Slurries And Viscous
Dimensions
216
Ordering Example:  PT375 - 1 - 20M
• Mating connector P/N711610 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
.496
.494
12.60
12.55
.502
.500
12.75
12.70(           )
1.13
(28 .70)
1.06
(26.92)
MAX
.687
(17.45) 60˚
.155
(3.94)
.120
(3.05)
.45
(11.43)
MAX
.650
(16.51)
59˚
57˚
3/4-16 UNF-2A
1.00
(25.4)
HEX
1.13
(28.70)
3/4-16 UNF-2B
.42
(10.67)
.38
(9.65)
2.47 ± .09
(62.74 ± 2.3)
.55
(13.97)
.150
(3.81)
Ø Ø Ø
MOUNTING HOLE
Ø
(          )
Ø
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Connector WiringOrdering Guide
Model Electrical Termination Pressure Range (psi)
Description/Code Code Range
1M 0 - 1,000
5M 0 - 5,000
1 = Bendix PT1H - 10 - 6P 10M 0 - 10,000
PT375 6 - pin connector 15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
Pin Function
A Signal +
B Signal -
C Excitation +
D Excitation -
E, F Internal Shunt Calibration
DYNISCO MODEL PT375
Flush Diaphragm High Pressure Transducer
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.